
COCA-COLA 

FEVER TREE TONIC

STILL / SPARKLING WATER 25CL

STILL / SPARKLING WATER 50CL

STILL /SPARKLING WATER 100CL

ICE TEA

RED BULL

ORANGE JUICE

Soft Gin

ibis Brussels
Centre Châtelain

191 Chaussée de Vleurgat - Ixelles 1050

€3.00

€3.50

€2.20

€4.00

€6.00

€3.50

€4.00

€3.00

COPPERHEAD THE ALCHEMIST'S

COPPERHEAD BLACK BATCH

MARULA BLACK

MARULA POMEGRANADE

THE DOUBLE WINGED

HENDRICK'S

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

GOLD 999.9

€12.50

€12.50

€12.50

€12.50

€12.50

€12.50

€12.50

€12.50

Mocktail
GIN SEEDLIP | SPICE 94 - ALLSPICES BERRIES, CARDAMOME, GRAPEFRUIT & LEMON PEEL

GIN SEEDLIP | GARDEN 108 - PEAS, HAY, ROSEMARY & THYME

GIN SEEDLIP | GROVE 42 - ORANGE, MANDARIN, GINGER, LEMON 

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00




Original - Zero

|  T o n i c  i n c l u d e d

|  T o n i c  i n c l u d e d



AMARETTO

APEROL SPRITZ

BAILEYS

CALVADOS

CAMPARI SPRITZ

COGNAC MARTELL V.S.O.P

COINTREAU

JACK DANIELS

J&B

MARTINI ROSSO / BLANCO

PORTO RED / WHITE

RICARD

RHUM ANEJO CUATRO BACARDI

RHUM DIPLOMATICO

RHUM WHITE BACARDI

SAMBUCCA

THE GLENLIVET

VODKA ABSOLUT

WHITE WINE

PREMIUM WHITE WINE 

RED WINE

PREMIUM RED WINE 

ROSE

CAVA 

PROSECCO

CHAMPAGNE

1/2 CHAMPAGNE

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

DECA

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE MACHIATO

HOT CHOCOLATE "CALLEBAUT"

TEA 

STELLA ARTOIS 

LEFFE BLOND

TRIPLE KARMELIET

ORVAL 

WESTMALLE TRIPLE

LA CHOUFFE

CUBANISTO

DUVEL

HOEGAARDEN 

GINETTE

BRUXELLENSIS

JAMBE DE BOIS

STOUTERIK

TARAS BOULBA

ZINNE BIR

€3.30 | €5.00

€4.20 | €5.50

€4.20 | €5.50

€4.20            

€4.20            

€4.20            

€4.20            

€4.20            

€4.20            

€4.20            

€4.20            

€4.20          

€4.20          

€4.20          

€4.20          

€6.50

€9.00

€6.50

€6.50

€9.00

€13.50

€7.00

€8.00

€7.50

€5.00

€5.50

€5.50

€7.50

€12.00

€6.00

€7.00

€10.00

€8.00

Beer Aperitif & Spirit

Wine

Hot Drink
€3.00

€3.00

€3.00

€3.50

€3.50

€4.00

€3.50

+32 (0)2 850 93 30 THE ONO BAR TERRASSE

Triple - Fruit

€4.00 | €22.00

€6.00 | €32.00

€4.00 | €22.00

€6.00 | €32.00

€4.00 | €22.00

€7.00 | €28.00

            €30.00 

            €55.00

            €35.00



PIZZA SUGGESTION 

- MARGHARITTA

- QUATTRO FROMAGGI

- PEPPERONI 

MAC'N'CHEESE

PENNE ARABIATTA

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE

TAGLIATELLE SCAMPI & GARLIC

TAGLIATELLE CHICKEN & MUSHROOMS

PENNE 4 FROMAGGI

BRUSSELS WAFFLE 

CHOCOLATE FONDANT CAKE

MAGNUM

Men u  

€5.00

€5.00

€3.00

€10.00

€12.00

€12.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€15.00

€14.00

€14.00
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+32 (0)2 850 93 30 THE ONO BAR TERRASSE



ARIZONA

COCA COLA ORIGINAL / ZERO

FANTA

SPA GRAPEFRUIT

SPA TOUCH

STILL / SPARKLING WATER

RED BULL

APPEL

BOUNTY

CHIPS LAYS

CHIPS PRINGLES

MALTESERS

MARS

M&M'S

SNICKERS

TUC CHEESE

TWIX

Fo o d w a l l

€1.00

€2.20

€2.00

€2.20

€2.20

€2.20

€2.20

€2.20

€2.50

€2.20

D
R

IN
K

FO
O

D

€3.80

€3.50

€3.50

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00

€4.00

+32 (0)2 850 93 30 THE ONO BAR TERRASSE


